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20873 SFR 573 07/16/2003

2025HX Base Yr

8575 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,672 131.7745 147.59 689,540 2004 2004 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3152

BAS 3,152 100 3,152 318,665

FCP 720 25 180 18,198

FGR 900 55 495 50,044

FOP 128 30 38 3,841

FSP 551 40 220 22,242

FSP 864 40 346 34,980

PTO 64 5 3 303

UDU 432 55 238 24,061

6,811 4,672 472,335

BAS= W21 FSP= W49 S8 E11  D6 R6  S2 E5  R3 U3  E12  D3 R3  E2
N10 E7 N6$ S6 W7 S10 W2  L3 U3  W12  D3 L3  W5 N2  L6 U6  W11
PTO= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8 S28 E10 S20 E7 N5 E6 N3 E10 FOP= S7 E13
N7  U3 L3  N1 W7 S1  L3 D3 $  U3 R3  N1 E7 S1  R3 D3  E10 S4
FGR= S30 E30 N30 W30$ E22 N11 E2 N9 W2 N32$ PTR= N30 UDU= N12
FSP= N24 FCP= N20 W36 S20 E36$ W36 S24 E36$ W36 S12 E36$
S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,650.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 7,300

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 5 49 245.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,225

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 220.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 550

9,375

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 62,595


